Rank Competitor(s)
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Isabella Vigil Keller
Charlene Fong
Kaeli Woo

Brooke Gillin
Jaelyn Woo

Emily Liao

Jace Wong

Ariana Robertson
Tianna Li

Julia Pedley Chan
Stephy Tong
Sophie Sanderson

Club

Kelowna FSC
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Juan De Fuca SC
Connaught SC
WRSSSC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC

Shkate Canada

Angela Tremblay

Date:

5-Oct-2024

Super Series BC/YT Autumn Leaves 2024

Sardis Sportsplex, Chilliwack, B.C.

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

5:08:38PM

Oct. 4 to Oct. 6, 2024
Novice Women (Gp2)

Category Result Summary
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63.41
58.91
58.12
56.79
52.79
51.85
54.71
51.74
49.05
43.89
42.34
37.80
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97.17
94.88
91.57
87.67
86.04
84.87
82.90
81.11
75.85
71.92
70.46
61.44

Laura Carr

Patinage Canada



